"Wall Dena" surface mounted range of LED wall light are a perfect fit for varied
lndoor lighting applications. This type shall gracefully outlines the exhibits on
display with the interior features of the architecture. Aesthetically shaped wall
mounted luminaire for updown lighting effects.
Product Description
•  Luminaire made of extruded aluminium with fabricated aluminium frame.
•  Extruded aluminium housing profile designed to throw upward and
    downward lighting.
•  Surface mounting on wall using hardware after connecting to the power
    supply.
•  Cable entries for through-wiring of mains supply cable.
•  Prewired with LED driver and suitable for operation on 240V, 50Hz single
    phase ac supply.
•  Ordering guide : KL-3980-CCT (Colour Temperature)
•  Available CCT  : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K.
Product Benefits
•  Quick & simple installation.
•  Environmental friendly.
•  Sturdy construction in order to maintain performance of the luminaire and
    to reduce maintenance costs.
Area of Application
Lobbies & Foyers, Retail Sector, Residential, Internal passages, Commercial &
Business Centers, etc.
Available Finish
Sliver / Gold / Cream epoxy polyester powder coating.
3980
3778
4000
ID
6W LED
Wattage
12W LED
12W LED
Dimension
111 x 94 x 108
226 x 94 x 108
305 x 90 x 28
3980 4000
WALL DENA
Wall Light
IP20 SDCM
≤ 3 230-240V
50,000 h
L70  B10
3778
Wall Lights
They are widely used, and are very harmonious with clasical furniture decoration or modern style decoration. Simple and modern design makes the
indoor wall light very cool,sleek and bright. Wall dena updown light is also perfect for bedroom, living room, balcony, hallway etc.
79